Catalyst

Typical 88-3C

Prices based on June 12, 2023 Price List.

Finishes Shown: Kirshe laminate. Rockstar Headliner chairs
available Late Summer 2023.

Base

Qty Description

Base Ext
List Price List Price as Shown

88-48168RT 1 Rectangle shaped top, 48x168, HPL top, Vertical Square $2,713
(H) 1.5" thick edge

88-2413006RB 1 6" Laminate Rectangle Bases with Trough and Removable $4,632
Panel 24"W

88-2472BF 1 Buffet Credenza with Drawers, 24x72, HPL top, Vertical $3,959

Square (H) 1.5" thick edge

88-2060CC 3 20"D Credenza, 20x60, 4 doors, HPLTop, Vertical Square $2,882
(H) 1.5" thick edge

TOTAL LIST

$2,713

$4,632

$3,959

$8,646

$19,950

List Price Total
as Shown

$3,135 $3,135

$6,315 $6,315

$4,042 $4,042

$2,952 $8,856

$22,348



